
New Jalpaiguri - Danapur SpecialFare Holi Special/03251xX - Exp - ECR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to DNR/Danapur 
7h 25m - 364 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 12:15 0 1 0 81 114 NFR
2 KNE KishanGanj 13:20 13:22 2m 2 1 87 80 53 NFR
3 BOE Barsoi Junction 14:05 14:07 2m 1 1 145 27 34 NFR
4 KIR Katihar Junction 15:35 15:50 15m 1 184 64 32 NFR
5 NNA Naugachia 16:45 16:47 2m 2 1 242 69 39 ECR
6 KGG Khagaria Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 1 1 309 73 39 ECR
7 BGS Begusarai 18:20 18:22 2m 1 1 349 28 42 ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 18:55 19:05 10m 0 1 365 55 48 ECR
9 SPJ Samastipur Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 416 70 47 ECR
10 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 468 65 57 ECR
11 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 1 521 28 55 ECR
12 PPTA Patliputra Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 542 10 53 ECR
13 DNR Danapur 23:15 0 1 548 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (05:07)

Sep 19 2024 (05:07)

1

1


